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State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 
From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name: Agency Code: 
Contractor Name: Contract Number: 
Contract Start Date:     /    / Contract End Date:    /     /

Employment Category  
Number of 
Employees  

Number of hours to 
be worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this page 

Grand Total  
Name of person who prepared this report:
Title: Phone #:
Preparer's Signature: 
Date Prepared:     /    / 
(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page      of   

SUNY New Paltz
KGA (Kostow Greenwood Architects)

Hazmat Review & Sample Collection

MEP Analysis

ADA & Code Analysis

Theatrical Systems & Acoustic Analysis

Lighting Analysis

Structural Analysis

Pit Covering Design

Cost Estimation

Asbestos Analysis | Friable 198.1

Asbestos Analysis | NOB 198.6

Asbestos Analysis | NOB 198.4

PCB Analysis 

Lead Analysis 
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32 hrs @ $121.41/hr

140 hrs @ $175.00/hr
140 hrs @ $165.00/hr
78 hrs @ $274.11/hr
7 hrs @ $200.00/hr
53 hrs @ $202.81/hr
36 hrs @ $202.81/hr
36 hrs @ $152.86/hr

$3,885.12

$24,500.00
$23,100.00
$21,380.58

$1,400.00
$10,748.93

$7,301.16
$5,502.96

$250.00
$400.00
$900.00
$104.00
$150.00

$99,622.75

$99,622.75

23:21

Gary Li 
646-699-2489Principal

12 / 23  2024
1      1

25 samples @ $10/sample
20 samples @ $20/sample
20 samples @ $45/sample
1 sample @ $104/sample
75 sample @ $2/sample
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