OSC Use Only: Reporting Code: Category Code: Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

## State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

 State Agency Name:
 SUNY New Paltz
 Agency Code:

 Contractor Name:
 KGA (Kostow Greenwood Architects)
 Contract Number:
 23:21

 Contract Start Date:
 /
 Contract End Date:
 /

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of hours to be worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Hazmat Review & Sample Collection	2	32 hrs @ \$121.41/hr	\$3,885.12
Asbestos Analysis   Friable 198.1	25 samples @	\$10/sample	\$250.00
Asbestos Analysis   NOB 198.6	20 samples @		\$400.00
Asbestos Analysis   NOB 198.4	20 samples @	\$45/sample	\$900.00
PCB Analysis	1 sample @ \$	104/sample	\$104.00
Lead Analysis	75 sample @ \$2/sample		\$150.00
MEP Analysis	4	140 hrs @ \$175.00/hr	\$24,500.00
ADA & Code Analysis	4	140 hrs @ \$165.00/hr	\$23,100.00
Theatrical Systems & Acoustic Analysis	3	78 hrs @ \$274.11/hr	\$21,380.58
Lighting Analysis	1	7 hrs @ \$200.00/hr	\$1,400.00
Structural Analysis	3	53 hrs @ \$202.81/hr	\$10,748.93
Pit Covering Design	4	36 hrs @ \$202.81/hr	\$7,301.16
Cost Estimation	5	36 hrs @ \$152.86/hr	\$5,502.96
Total this page			\$99,622.75
Grand Total			\$99,622.75

Name of person who prepared this report: Gary Li

Title: Principal

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 12 / 23/ 2024

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Phone #: 646-699-2489

Page 1 of 1